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INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, MATHURA

(An Institution of GLA Group)
Approved by AICTE, Govt. of India & Affiliated to U.P. Technical University, Lucknow

Estd. 1998

Date: 01.08.2009

1O WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Anand Prakash Pathak S/o Late Shri Prabha

. . Shankar Pathak worked as Leeturer (English) in the Department of Applied

~ Sciences & Humanities of G.L.A. Institute of Technology and Management,

. Mathura from 02.02.2008 to 31.07.2009 on a basic salary of Rs. 8550/- + D.A.
*+H.R.A. per month in the pay scale of Rs. 8000-275-13500.

During his stay in this [nstitute, he has been found to be sincere and hard
working. He bears a good moral character,

I wish him success in all his endeavors in future.
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TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Dr. Juhi Garg has served in tris University as an Assistant
Professor in the Department of Psychology from September 7, 2016 to
June 30, 2017 and as an Associate Professor from July 1, 2017 to

March 31, 2018
During this period, her work was found satisfactory.

Date: April 2, 2018 : Registrar >0 )14
Gi :...‘...n.. EI‘& :
Deemed to be University
Dehradun



SHARDA UNIVERSITY

32, 34, Knowledge Park-III, Greater Noida, (U.P.)

HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT

SU/HR/2018/026 : Date: 15% March 2018

OFFICE ORDER

The resignation submitted by Dr. Kiran Kumar Ravulakollu, Assistant Professor in
Department of Computer Science & Engineering, School of Engineering & Technology was
accepted by the Competent Authority, his last working day is 15" March 2018, close of
office hours.

He has cleared his ‘No Dues’, accordingly his salary till 15" March 2018 and Experience
Certificate will be released.

This bears approval of the Competent Authority.

Raliffa Singh
(AR- HR)
"

Copy to:

Vice Chancellor
Registrar
Director HR
Advisor Finance
Personal File



INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DELI
HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHT - 110 016

[.R.D. UNIT Qﬂ +) 5
NO. TITD/TRD/PF- 11758 \W\?SL] DATED
OFFICE MEMORANDUM

The resignalion submilted by Shri/ Ms. TIRUMALA RAO KOTNI (11758)
from Lhe post of Research Associate working under Lhe Research
Project entitled Centre of Excellence for Bio-pharmaccutical
Technology in operation under Prof./Dr. ANURAG SINGH RATHORE,
Chemical Engineering is hereby accepted w.e.fl.27-feb-2018 PN/Qy.

This has Lhe approval of Lhe Compelent. Authorily.

1 8 [RD)

r./Ms. TTRUMALA RAO KOTNI
Research Associate
Chemical Engineecring

«/Dr. ANURAG SINGH RATHORE
rincipal Investigalor
Chemical Fngineering

COPY T0 P

Head, Chemical FKnginecering

A.R. (IRD Accounts) : Final Scttlement may only
be made on produclLion of
NO DUES CERYTIFICATE.

Dean of Studentls

Project file (RP03126 )



31.10.2017

Mr. Deepak Singh
Emp. No. 295951

RELIEVING CUM SERVICE CERTIFICATE
Dear Deepak,

With reference to your letter of resignation, we hereby accept your resignation from the services
of the company.

Your service record is as follows:

Name : Mr. Deepak Singh
Designation ; Senior Consultant
Date of Joining ! 04.08.2014
Date of Leaving ; 31.10.2017
Reasons for Leaving  : Resignation

You are relieved after the working hours on 31.10.2017 as per the terms of your appointment.
Your accounts, if any, will be settled by our Accounts Department.
We wish you all the best in your future endeavors,

Yours sincerely,
for Wipro Limited,

st

Putul Mathur
Vice President - Human Resources

Wipro Limited T : #62181) 8218 8188 Wipro Limited T : +01(80) 2844 0011 . o
Montsrrey, Mexico F : +82(81)8218 8199 Deddakannelli F : +01(BO) 2844 0258

Aw. Eugenio Garza Sada #427 E : contact@wipro.com Sarjapur Road E : info@wipro.com

Loc. 38, Col. Altavigta, B4B4O Bengaluru 580035 W : wipro.com

Montsrrey, Nusvo Lesn, México india C : L32102KA1045PLC020800



2017 FORM IRSE ORIGINAL

Employee's Bemunera!i{)n for the year ended 31 Dec 201 6
The income and deduction printed on this Statement are NOT REQUIRED to be reported in your tax form. |
included in your income Tax nolice of assessment. This statement is for your retention. :

L will automatidally be

| Employer's Tax Ref. No. f UEN

| Employee's Tax Ref. No. : *NRIG/ FIN (Foreign Identification No.)
200604346E |__ 609710251
| Full Name of Employee as per NRIC / FIN Date of Birth | Sex Nationality
|___Ms Nishu Goyal 17.02.1985 Female Indian
| Residential Address Designation Bank to which salary is credited
I 36 College Avenue East 16-205A,North Tower Graduate Residence U Town Research Engineer DEVELOPMENT BANK OF SINGAPORE/
WWSHPPBWmenced and/or ceased during the year, state: Date of Commencement Date of *Cessation /Overseas-Posting
See Explanatory Note 7 N/A 31.01.2016

INCOME (Enter "NA" for items that are not applicable) y \
a)  Gross Salary, Fees, Leave Pay, Wages and Overtime Pay: (See Explanatory Note 12a)

4000.00
b)  Bonus (non-contractual bonus paid in 2016 and / or contractual bonus) (See Explanatory Note 12b) :]
I NA
¢)  Director's fees (approved at the company's AGM/EGM on ___ 112016 ) (See Explanatory Note 12¢)
d) Others:
1. Allowances: (i) Transport $N/A (i) Entertainment SN/A___ (iii) Others § NA___ [See ExplanaT:ry Note 12d(l)) _NA
2. Gross Commission for the period NA . to  NA  « Monthly / other than monthly payment _NA
3. Pension _NiA_
4. Lump sum payment [See Explanatory Note 12d(11)] N/A
(i) Gratuity § N/A (i) Notice Pay § N/A | (i) Ex-gratia payment $ N/A
(iv) Others (please state nature) $ N/A
{v) Compensation for loss of office SN/A Approval obtained from IRAS: "YES/NO Date of approval: NIA i
Reason for payment; N/A I Length of service: N/a —‘!
1
Basis of arriving at the payment: N/A (Give details separately if space is insufficient) !
5. Retirement benefits including gratuities/pension/commutation of pension/lump sum payments, etc from
Pension/Provident Fund: Name of Fund VA ___
(Amount accrued up to 31 Dec 1992 § NA ) Amount accrued from 1993: _NIA_
6. Contributions made by employer to any Pension/Provident F| und constituted outside Singapore without tax concession: N/A
Contributions made by employer to any Pension/Provident Fund constituted outside Singapore with tax concession: e e
Name of the overseas pension/provident fund: N/A
Full Amount of the contributions. N/A fAre contributions mandatory?; *¥es /No
Were contributions charged/deductions claimed by a Singapore permanent establishment? *Yes/No
[See Explanatory Note 12d (]
7. Excess/Voluntary contribution to CPF by employer (less amount refunded/to be refunded): _NA_
[See Explanatory Note 12d (IV)] and complete the Form IR8S)
8. Gains or profits from Employee Stock Option (ESOP) / other forms of Employee Share Ownership (ESOW) Plans: NAC
[See Explanatory Note 12d (V)] and complete the Appendix 8B)
9. Value of Benefits-in-kind (See Explanatory Note 13 to 16 and complete the Appendix N/A
TOTAL (items d1 to d9) N/A
e) Remission: Amount of Income S NA____(SeeExplanatory Note 12e)
Exempt/Non Taxable Income: $ wom MIA......__ (Se@ Explanatory Note 11)
f) Gains and Profit for share Options granted before 01/01/2003 (S10(1)(g)): _NA
g) Employee's Income Tax borne by employer: (Indicate YES or NO)NO _Nia
h) Exempt Income/Income subject to Tax Remission:  Not Applicable N/A

DEDUCTIONS (Enter “NA" for items that are not applicable)
EMPLOYEE'S COMPULSORY contribution to * CPF / Designated Pension or Provident Fund (less amount refundedrto be
refunded) Name of Fund: N/A

(Please apply the appropriate CEF rates published by CPF Board on its website ‘www.cpf.gov.sg'. Do not include

[ gxcess/voluntary contributions to CPF, voluntary contributions to Medisave Account, voluntary contributions to Retirement _N/A
J Sum Topping-up Scheme and SRS contributions in this item)

See Explanatory Note 12 - DEDUCTIONS
[ Donations deducted from salaries for' 7.00

“Yayasan Mendaki-Fund/ Gommunity-Ghest of Singapore/ SINDA/ GDAG/ EGF/Other-tax-exempt-donations “NA
Contributions deducted from salaries for Mosque Building Fund :

Life Insurance premiums deducted from salaries:
» ARATIO ee Explanato ote 4

Lim Kin Choo,_____ SRR T s
mame of authorised person making the declaration Designation Tel. No. Signature Date e

This is a computer generate&_form, nofsignature is required.
There are penalties for failing to give a return or furnishin an incorrect or late return. ?
IRBE(1/2017) 2 4 i " * Delete where applicable

Employee no. :00054001

[
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EXPERIENCE / RELIEVING L ETTER

TO WHOM SO EVER I'T MAY CONCERN

h.. is to certify that Mrs. Rakhi Dawar has worked as Economics

eacher from class IX - XII. She joined on 01st February 2015 to
7t August 2016 and all her dues are paid.

Ve wish all the best for her future endeavors.

Vith warm regards,

i'

g
L W umar

_I;rmapal) September 19" 2016

> Garhi Cantonment, Dehradun-248 ( 003
0135-3202885, Telefax: 0135- 2750882
né nl sevenoakschool @yah00.co.1n
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iIMS UNISON

UNIVERSITY

Ref No. IUUHR/ACD/16/03/06 Date: 12" May 2016

To.
Dr. Ved Prakash Bhardwaj

Designation: Assistant Professor -111
Department: School of Computer Application
IMS Unison University

Dehradun

Subject: Relieving Letter

Dear Mr. Bhardwaj,
With reference to your resignation letter dated 13" April 2016, which was accepted by the
Competent Authority, you are hereby relieved from the services of the University with effect

from closing hours of 12" May 2016.

We wish you all the best for your future endeavors.
Yours Sincerely,

o

(SET;E:)//'

Registrar

Copy to:

1. HR Department

Makkawala Greens, Mussoorie Diversion Road, Dehradun - 248009, Uttarakhand, INDIA
T: 0135-3000600, 9927000210 E: info@ivu.ac W: www.iuu.oc



GEHU/011/Adm./10/0.0/2016




Dr. Piyush Dya has served in our institute as
ciences (Physics) department & Director from
) 01" September, 2015. His work and conduct hag
He has _-'béfen. relieved from his duties on 01/09/2015 on




UTTARAKHAND POW
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

URJA BHAWAN, KANWALI ROAD

DEHRADUN - 248 001

ER CORPORA TION LTD.
(Corporate Maintenance _)
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‘Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to
e‘ghriiépl University (UPTU), Lucknow
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" CENTRE FOR
POLLUTION CONTROL
AND ENVIRONMENTAL
ENGINEERING

R. V. Nagar, Kalapet : ' |||= L=
Pondicherry 605 014 RO

iy

Prof S. A. Abbasi pho pse frase FIICKE FiE (0413) 2654497 - 2654398
Senior Professor & Head Abbasi.cpee@gmail com

CPEE/A-4/2012 April 4, 2012

To whomsoever it may coneern

[his is to certify that Dr S. M. Fauseet worked full time as a post-doctoral scholar at the Centre
for Pollution Control and Environmental Engineering, Pondicherry University, from July 2011
0 April 4, 2012 afternoon prior to Joining CSIR-SRA (Pool Officer) on April 5, 2012 FN.

In this period he carried out research on safety and loss prevention in the chemical process
industries and solid waste management. He also participated in the conducting of the MTech,
MPhil and PhD programmes.
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(8. A. Abbasi)
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